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83127365 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 332.24 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/11/2023 2019 Service - Main 106231-003
83127365 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 49.70 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/11/2023 2019 Modular 106231-004
Totals for City of Twin Falls 381.94
83127366 Class Act Boise D 1,168.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 June Cleaning
Totals for Class Act 1,168.00
83127367 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 176.09 100 E 655000 530 000 000 07/11/2023 Copier Monthly maint. charge for
06.2023
Totals for Fisher's Technology 176.09
83127368 Grover's Twin Falls ID 70.28 100 E 665000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 D-3919 Sprinkler repair
Totals for Grover's 70.28
83127369 Saunders, Crystal Jerome ID 210.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 Reimbursement for Advanced
opportunities course
Totals for Saunders, Crystal 210.00
83127370 Shred-It USA LLC Chicago IL 454.01 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/11/2023 Pick up and Shred confidential
documents
Totals for Shred-It USA LLC 454.01
83127371 The Times-News Carol Stre IL 179.43 100 E 651000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 23-24 published proposed budget
hearing in paper
Totals for The Times-News 179.43
83127372 UniFirst Boise ID 129.55 100 E 664000 410 000 000 07/11/2023 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener 4617,
5935
Totals for UniFirst 129.55
83127373 2ndGear LLC Costa Mesa CA 19,083.26 250 E 656000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 D-61423-074489 Lenovo P52 laptop,
windows 11
Totals for 2ndGear LLC 19,083.26
83127374 CDW Government Chicago IL 3,444 .52 245 E 512000 530 000 000 07/11/2023 D-062823-143786 Lenovo Thinkbook 15
G4 ABA
83127374 CDW Government Chicago IL 2,583.39 245 E 515000 530 000 000 07/11/2023 D-062823-143786 Lenovo Thinkbook 15

G4 ABA
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83127374 CDW Government Chicago IL 414.60 245 E 656000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 D- 061523-140699 APC replacement
battery cartridge #33
Totals for CDW Government 6,442.51
83127375 CenturyLink Seattle WA 141.41 100 667000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 Fire Monitor Line 208-734-9853 495B
Totals for CenturyLink 141.41
83127376 Cognia Inc Atlanta GA 1,200.00 100 632000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 Annual membership fee
Totals for Cognia Inc 1,200.00
83127377 Don Anderson Construction Twin Falls ID 16,566.00 100 811000 000 000 00O 07/11/2023 D-3938 1st installation of modular
construction Permits, bonds, & Idaho
power fees
Totals for Don Anderson Construction 16,566.00
83127378 Harvey's Office Plus Twin Falls ID 1,460.00 250 651000 530 000 000 07/11/2023 D-3868 2 desks for the business office
Totals for Harvey's Office Plus 1,460.00
83127379 Idaho Association of Schoo Boise ID 705.00 100 632000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 IASA Membership dues, ISSP divisional
dues, legal fund contribution, NASSP
dues, technology fee,
Totals for Idaho Association of School A 705.00
83127380 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 246.68 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/11/2023 2023 Service - Modular 2016 2223650322
83127380 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 1,777.68 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/11/2023 2023 Main Power 2202460289
83127380 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 171.56 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/11/2023 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539
Totals for Idaho Power 2,195.92
83127381 Idaho School Boards Associ Boise ID 2,200.48 100 632000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 ISBA annual membership dues
Totals for Idaho School Boards Associati 2,200.48
83127382 ISolved Benefit Solutions Coldwater MI 551.25 100 631000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 COBRA Notices admin: core service -
Annual renewal 23-24
Totals for ISolved Benefit Solutions 551.25
83127383 Jake's Sprinkler & Landsca Buhl ID 2,180.00 100 665000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 D-3937 Hydro see, south lawn and front
of building
Totals for Jake's Sprinkler & Landscape 2,180.00
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83127384 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 262.05 100 E 664000 410 000 000 07/11/2023 D-3870 Cleaning/materials/supplies
83127384 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 324.31 100 E 664000 410 000 000 07/11/2023 D-3917 Tools/repairs/supplies
83127384 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 251.28 100 E 664000 410 000 000 07/11/2023 D-3918 Sink/materials, etc
83127384 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 704.97 100 E 664000 410 000 000 07/11/2023 D-3871 Paint supplies/paint
83127384 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 309.90 100 E 664000 410 000 000 07/11/2023 D-3934 Paint supplies/paint, tools
Totals for Lowe's 1,852.51
83127385 Moreton & Company Boise ID 175.00 100 E 667000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 Safeschools renewal
Totals for Moreton & Company 175.00
83127386 OETC Salem OR 75.00 245 E 656000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 Annaul Membership renewal
D071023-092130
83127386 OETC Salem OR 597.77 250 E 656000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 D-62723-09468 Microsoft office LTSC
standard, Windows 11 PRO
Totals for OETC 672.77
83127387 Pine Cove Consulting LLC Bozeman MT 961.10 245 E 656000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 D61223-111974 Ruckus watchdog support
renewal
83127387 Pine Cove Consulting LLC Bozeman MT 2,277.75 250 E 656000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 D-61223-112556 Ruckus access point,
ruckus license support and AP
management license
Totals for Pine Cove Consulting LLC 3,238.85
83127388 Skyward, Inc. STEVENS PO WI 5,186.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 Annual license fees - accounting
software
Totals for Skyward, Inc. 5,186.00
83127389 Sunburst Digital Rolling Me IL 750.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 07/11/2023 Learn subscription renewal 23-24
Totals for Sunburst Digital 750.00
83127390 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 660.56 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/11/2023 07.2023 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 660.56
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 504.15 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3887 4th Barrutia, elementary
supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 663.30 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3885 2nd grade, elementary supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 51.14 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3885 2nd grade, elementary supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 4.36 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3885 2nd grade, elementary supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 477.86 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3884 1st grade, elementary supplies
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83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 458.24 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3884 1st grade, elementary supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 242.35 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3880 SANDELL SUPPLIES, ELEMENTARY
SUPPLIES

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 813.57 100 E 512000 410 000 00O 07/14/2023 D-3883 KINDER SUPPLIES, ELEM SUPPLIES

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 503.49 100 E 512000 410 000 00O 07/14/2023 D-3883 KINDER SUPPLIES, ELEM SUPPLIES

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 523.10 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3886 3RD GRADE SUPPLIES, ELEM
SUPPLIES

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 297.35 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3886 3RD GRADE SUPPLIES, ELEM
SUPPLIES

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 498.74 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3888 4TH GRADE -ROBBINS SUPPLIES,
ELEM SUPPLIES

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 719.94 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3890 6TH GRADE SUPPLIES, ELEM
SUPPLIES

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 762.75 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3889 5TH GRADE SUPPLIES, ELEM
SUPPLIES

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 568.93 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3894 CHARACTER CLUB

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 110.94 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3668, Craner supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 186.03 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3664 Barnhill supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 257.20 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3665 Blanco supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 307.39 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3667 Carpenter supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 316.25 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3669 Fossette supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 184.74 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3669 Fossette supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 188.94 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3670 Hansen supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 510.66 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3672 Kaiser supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 542.76 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3673 A. Loosli supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 64.84 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3673 A. Loosli supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 198.69 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3674 Maki supplies, secondary
supplies

83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 146.85 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3675 Moses supplies, secondary

08/09/23
4



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 5:06 PM
05.23.06.00.03-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 07/01/23 - 07/31/23) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 448.85 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3676 Sandell supplies, secondary
supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 44,74 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3677 Siler supplies, secondary
supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 115.81 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3678 Ridenour supplies, secondary
supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 248.35 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3679 HOUSES-TROY-BLANCO supplieS
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 97.93 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3666 CANTY SUPPLIES, SECOND SUPPLIES
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 363.88 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3895 PARKER SUPPLIES, SECOND
SUPPLIES
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 140.75 100 E 521000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3882 CANTY SPECIAL EDUCAITON
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 469.55 100 E 641000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3657 office supplies for business
office
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 105.36 100 E 641000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3657 office supplies for business
office
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 732.55 100 E 641000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3891 Front office supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 107.92 100 E 641000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3891 Front office supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 22.99 100 E 641000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3893 Work room supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 349.13 100 E 641000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3893 Work room supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 21.19 100 E 641000 410 000 00O 07/14/2023 D-3893 Work room supplies
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 284.34 100 E 641000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3892 SICK ROOM SUPPLIES
83127391 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,899.00 100 E 665000 410 000 000 07/14/2023 D-3660 pallet of paper
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 15,556.90
83127395 Aflac Columbus GA 35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127395 Aflac Columbus GA 293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 328.23
83127396 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 406.69 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127396 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 24.63 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accruals
Totals for American United Life Insur. C 431.32
83127397 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia sC 217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 217.04
83127398 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 753.20 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127398 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,320.44 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127398 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 37.89 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accruals
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Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,111.53
83127399 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 647.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127399 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,994.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127399 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 5,191.62 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127399 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 10,550.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127399 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 790.32 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accruals
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 20,174.72
83127400 2ndGear LLC Costa Mesa CA 3,297.00 245 E 656000 530 000 000 07/25/2023 D-062923-081927 Dell Power Edge R730XD
Server
Totals for 2ndGear LLC 3,297.00
83127401 CDW Government Chicago IL 861.13 250 E 651000 530 000 000 07/25/2023 D-062823-144169 Lenovo ThinkBook
Totals for CDW Government 861.13
83127402 Core Knowledge Foundation Charlottes VA 151.30 250 E 512000 440 000 000 07/25/2023 D-3847 Grade 6 student reader, Ancient
Greece & Rome, The Making of America,
Robin Hood core classic, Don Quixote
core classics
Totals for Core Knowledge Foundation 151.30
83127403 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Chicago IL 11,423.62 250 E 512000 440 000 000 07/25/2023 D-3855 Homework set Grade-K
Totals for Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 11,423.62
83127404 Idaho School District Coun Boise ID 50.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 07/25/2023 School district membership dues
2023-24 school year
Totals for Idaho School District Council 50.00
83127405 OETC Salem OR 3,212.14 245 E 656000 530 000 000 07/25/2023 D-062723-103438, Windows server,
License 1 user CAL, 1 device CAL,
External connector license, datacenter
license 2 cores
83127405 OETC Salem OR 1,851.00 250 E 651000 530 000 000 07/25/2023 D-062723-093228 Epson Powerlite 1288
Totals for OETC 5,063.14
83127406 Pinnacle Technologies, LLC Twin Falls ID 5,719.55 100 E 664000 331 000 000 07/25/2023 3936 Fire Alarm Repair, camera repair,

building alarm repair from lightning

strike
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Totals for Pinnacle Technologies, LLC 5,719.55
83127407 PMT Rupert ID 764.43 100 E 656000 310 000 000 07/25/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2023
83127407 PMT Rupert ID -458.37 100 R 439000 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2023
Totals for PMT 306.06
83127408 Quality Truss & Lumber Filer ID 1,050.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 07/25/2023 D-3924 Garage door opener for shop
Totals for Quality Truss & Lumber 1,050.00
83127409 Rainbow Resource Center Toulon IL 1,156.73 100 E 512000 440 000 000 07/25/2023 D-3866 in lieu of elementary

textbooks, geoboard, geometric solids,

mini judy clocks, etc

Totals for Rainbow Resource Center 1,156.73
83127410 School Mate Kearney NE 1,170.00 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/25/2023 D-3844 325 Elementary planners
Totals for School Mate 1,170.00
83127411 Swiftreach Networks LLC Woburn MA 1,364.88 245 E 656000 310 000 000 07/25/2023 D-052623-095323 5 year SwiftKl2 for
powerschool
Totals for Swiftreach Networks LLC 1,364.88
83127412 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 916.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Adjustments for Aug premium
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 916.58
202300002 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 199.98 100 E 664000 331 000 000 07/20/2023 Rolling cart/tools & fuel for mowers
202300002 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 101.79 100 E 665000 410 000 000 07/20/2023 Rolling cart/tools & fuel for mowers
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 301.77
202300003 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 153.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 07/20/2023 Storage organizer, resource mater
support for the library D-3900, D-3896
202300003 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 540.00 100 E 521000 530 000 000 07/20/2023 Storage organizer, resource mater
support for the library D-3900, D-3896
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 693.00
202300004 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 761.12 100 E 631000 310 000 000 07/20/2023 Breakfast for training, Admin lunch

and training, dinner for lead team and

trainer Food for staff party D 3663-D
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3662, D-3904, D-3659,
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 761.12
202300005 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 19.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000 07/20/2023 Jotforms annual subscription D-2202
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 19.00
202300006 PERSI Mellon Boise D 3,325.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300006 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 842.11 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300006 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 1,039.73 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300006 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 12,818.89 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300006 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 1,732.35 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300006 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 21,347.93 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300006 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300006 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 68.09 261 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300006 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 113.40 261 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300006 PERSI Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 41,287.50
202300007 EFTPS 11,100.07 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300007 EFTPS 2,595.97 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300007 EFTPS 11,100.07 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300007 EFTPS 2,595.97 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300007 EFTPS 9,335.50 100 L 217205 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300007 EFTPS 2,055.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300007 EFTPS 53.87 261 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300007 EFTPS 12.60 261 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300007 EFTPS 53.87 261 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300007 EFTPS 12.60 261 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300007 EFTPS 33.45 261 L 217205 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 38,948.97
202300008 State of Idaho Boise ID 617.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300008 State of Idaho Boise ID 5,235.62 100 L 217206 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300008 State of Idaho Boise ID 26.38 261 L 217206 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 5,879.00
202300009 PERSI - Mellon Boise D 298.76 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 497.54 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
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Totals for PERSI - Mellon 796.30
202300010 EFTPS 243.08 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300010 EFTPS 56.86 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300010 EFTPS 243.08 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300010 EFTPS 56.86 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202300010 EFTPS 51.66 100 L 217205 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 651.54
202300011 State of Idaho Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 07/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 0.00
202300012 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 24.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000 07/25/2023 Monthly webhosting & PDQ
inventory/deploy D-072523-095296